Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
158-14	PK	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND IRISH AMERICAN SOCIETY OF NASSAU, SUFFOLK AND QUEENS, INC. 158-14(PK)
165-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
	<b>3</b> - 1 - 1	-,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014. 165-14(OMB)
166-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
		,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014. 166-14(OMB)
167-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.167-14(OMB)
168-14	DA	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014  AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNHAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.168-14(OMB)
169-14	OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
		,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET.169-14(OMB)
170-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
171 14		ED	CONNECTION WITH THE FIRE COMMISSION.170-14(OMB)
171-14	LE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT DIRECTING THE
			TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PAY TO THE SUPERVISORS OF THE
			SEVERAL TOWNS AND TO THE TREASURERS OF THE SEVERAL VILLAGES AND
			CITIES WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, THE SUMS AS APPORTIONED BY THE
			NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE BASED ON A REPORT FILED BY THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND THE COUNTY CLERK, SHOWING DEPOSITS FROM MORTGAGE
			TAXES FOR THE QUARTER BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2014 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2014;
			PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE
			NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 171-14(LE)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
173-14	PK	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND THE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY OF QUEENS, NASSAU AND SUFFOLK COUNTIES, INC. 173-14(PK)
174-14	PD	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 535-1989, IN RELATION TO FEES FOR SERVICES RELATING TO POLICE VEHICLES, IMPOUNDED VEHICLES, AND OTHER TOWING.174-14(PD)
176-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014. 176-14(OMB)
177-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014. 177-14(OMB)
178-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 178-14(OMB)
179-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 179-14(OMB)
180-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 180-14(OMB)
181-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE FIRE COMMISSION. 181-14(OMB)
182-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 182-14(OMB)
183-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 183-14(OMB)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	$\mathbf{B}\mathbf{y}$	To	
184-14	DA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, AND MADD- LONG ISLAND, NY. 184-14(DA)
191-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 191-14(OMB)